
大淀・明星ルート　 　（現行６便　→　改正８便）

（往路） （復路）

バ ス 停 名 R6乗降数 距離 所要時間 1便 3便 5便 7便 バ ス 停 名 R6乗降数 距離 所要時間 2便 4便 6便 8便

イオンモール明和 17,935 9:30 12:40 15:10 ぎ ゅ ー と ら 2,950 8:20 10:40 14:00 16:25

中 村 257 0.92 0:05 9:35 12:45 15:15 サ ン シ 1,557 0.25 0:04 8:24 10:44 14:04 16:29

南 藤 原 155 0.55 0:01 9:36 12:46 15:16 明 和 病 院 1,248 1.86 0:07 8:31 10:51 14:11 16:36

濱 田 口 149 0.88 0:02 9:38 12:48 15:18 山 田 整 形 223 1.7 0:05 8:36 10:56 14:16 16:41

八 木 戸 586 0.36 0:01 7:00 9:39 12:49 15:19 明 星 駅 7,169 0.49 0:03 8:39 10:59 14:19 16:44

大堀川新田（西） 26 0.8 0:02 7:02 9:41 12:51 15:21 平 尾 2,783 2.1 0:10 8:49 11:09 14:29 16:54

大堀川新田（東） 21 0.58 0:02 7:04 9:43 12:53 15:23 赤 坂 25 1.5 0:03 8:52 11:12 14:32 16:57

大 淀 （ 申 山 ） 209 0.81 0:01 7:05 9:44 12:54 15:24 ハ ー ト セ ン タ ー 96 0.5 0:03 8:55 11:15 14:35 ↓

山 大 淀 （ 西 ） 211 0.72 0:02 7:07 9:46 12:56 15:26 大 淀 160 0.85 0:02 8:57 11:17 14:37 17:01

山 大 淀 （ 東 ） 410 0.68 0:02 7:09 9:48 12:58 15:28 山 大 淀 （ 東 ） 410 0.57 0:01 8:58 11:18 14:38 17:02

大 淀 160 0.57 0:01 7:10 9:49 12:59 15:29 山 大 淀 （ 西 ） 211 0.68 0:02 9:00 11:20 14:40 17:04

ハ ー ト セ ン タ ー 96 0.85 0:02 ↓ 9:51 13:01 15:31 大 淀 申 山 209 0.72 0:02 9:02 11:22 14:42 17:06

赤 坂 25 0.5 0:03 7:14 9:54 13:04 15:34 大堀川新田（東） 21 0.81 0:01 9:03 11:23 14:43 17:07

平 尾 2,783 1.5 0:03 7:17 9:57 13:07 15:37 大堀川新田（西） 26 0.58 0:02 9:05 11:25 14:45 17:09

明 星 駅 7,169 2.1 0:10 7:27 10:07 13:17 15:47 八 木 戸 586 0.8 0:02 9:07 11:27 14:47 17:11

新 茶 屋 （ 東 ） 1,458 7:40 濱 田 口 149 0.36 0:01 9:08 11:28 14:48 17:12

尾 野 2,947 1.29 0:05 7:45 南 藤 原 155 0.88 0:02 9:10 11:30 14:50 17:14

明 星 小 学 校 3,978 3.11 0:08 7:53 中 村 257 0.55 0:01 9:11 11:31 14:51 17:15

明 星 駅 7,169 0.94 0:04 7:57 イオンモール明和 17,935 0.92 0:05 9:16 11:36 14:56 17:20

山 田 整 形 223 0.49 0:03 10:10 13:20 15:50 運行時間計 0:55 0:56 0:56 0:56 0:55 3:43

明 和 病 院 1,248 1.7 0:05 10:15 13:25 15:55 運行距離計 16.12 16.12 16.12 16.12 16.12 64.48

サ ン シ 1,557 1.86 0:07 10:22 13:32 16:02

ぎ ゅ ー と ら 2,950 0.25 0:04 10:26 13:36 16:06

運行時間計 1:13 0:57 0:56 0:56 0:56 3:45 総運行時間 7:28

運行距離計 21.46 14.81 16.12 16.12 16.12 63.17 総運行距離 127.65


